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Medium boogie q=120

ドラキュラの涙 : "Dracula's Tears"
悪魔城ドラキュラ〜蒼⽉の⼗字架 : Castlevania Dawn of Sorrow

 ⽊村 雅彦 : Masahiko Kimura
arr. TheWanderingNight

Synth

Electric Piano

6

Synth.

E. Pno.

10

Synth.

E. Pno.

15

Synth.

E. Pno.

21

Synth.

E. Pno.

4
4

4
4

4
4

f

ff

mf

mf



25

Synth.

E. Pno.

30

Synth.

E. Pno.

35

Synth.

E. Pno.

41

Synth.

E. Pno.

47

Synth.

E. Pno.

53

Synth.

E. Pno.

f

f

2


